SUBMERSIBLE AGRICULTURAL PUMPS
MYERS® ME40AG Series
applications
The Myers ME40AG series
submersible pumps are engineered
specifically for agricultural cooling
systems. Our modified design
features an enclosed two-vane

featuresAgricultural cooling systems, sump
drainage, water transfer
ordering information
									        Approx.
	Catalog			   Phase/		  Discharge	 Switch	 Cord	 Wt.
	Number	 HP	 Volts	 Cycles	 Amps	 Size	 Type	 Length	 Lbs.
	ME40AG-11	 4/10	 115	 1/50	 8	 1-1/2"	 Manual	 20'	 27
				   1/60
	ME40AG-21	 4/10	 230	 1/50	 4	 1-1/2”	 Manual	 20’	 27
				   1/60
	ME40AGP-11	 4/10	 115	 1/50	 8	 1-1/2”	 Tethered	 20’	 27
				   1/60			   Automatic*
	ME40AGP-21	 4/10	 230	 1/50	 4	 1-1/2”	 Tethered	 20’	 27
				   1/60			   Automatic*
*Piggyback
DIMENSIONS
M9176SSE (05/01/14)